Beers, Ales and Cider

1> Pint Pint

Belhaven Pilsner £2.00 £3.95
East Coast IPA £2.00 £3.95

Bottle
Peroni, Italy 330ml £3.70
0Old Speckled Hen, GB 500 ml £4.80
Guinness Surger 520ml £4.70
Becks BLUE (alcohol free) 275ml £2.60
Magners Cider, 568ml £4.90
Soft Drinks
Coke/Diet Coke 200ml £1.90
Lemonade 200ml £1.90
Spring Soda Water 200ml £1.90
Ginger Beer/Ale 200ml £1.90
Indian Tonic Water 200ml £1.90
Bitter Lemon 125ml £1.90
Organic Elderflower 250ml £2.70
Still/Sparkling Water 330ml £1.50
Fresh Orange Juice £3.00
Cranberry, Apple, Tomato, Grapefruit £2.00
Hot Beverages
Americano £2.50
Espresso Single £2.25
Cappuccino/Latte £2.85
Hot Chocolate £2.85
Teas and Infusion £2.50
Irish Coffee £5.75

ﬁ@{ THE RAG

The Ribbon Bar
Brasserie & Terrace

Menu



Main Items

12.00 — 22.30 Monday-Sunday

50z Minute Steak *
Red onion marmalade, watercress and fries.

Vegan Feta Cheese and Bulgar Wheat Salad (V)
Peppers, spring onion and pomegranate.

Lemon Scented Ricotta and Quinoa Salad (V)* Large
Piquillo peppers, avocado and walnuts. Small

Beer Battered Haddock

£14.50

£12.00

£12.50

£8.50

£12.75

Mushy or garden peas, homemade tartare sauce and fries.

Sam’s Country-style Chicken Curry
Mango chutney, basmati rice, naan bread.

Ribbon Bar Burger (Beef or Chicken)
Tomato chutney, pickles and fries.

**Due to the unavoidable risk of food poisoning
from eating undercooked minced beef, we cannot
serve burgers rare or pink.

Caesar Salad Large
Chicken, Pancetta. Small
Cold Desserts

Dean’s Dessert of the Day

Homemade Ice Creams * per scoop
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Praline.

Homemade Sorbets * per scoop
Raspberry, Lemon, Mango.

Fresh fruit salad *

With homemade vanilla ice cream or pouring cream.

Dessert Wines 125ml
Chateau Septy Monbazillac £6.50
Sauternes, Garonnelles £8.60

V — Vegetarian

* — these dishes are made with no gluten containing

£15.50

£12.75

£11.00
£8.95

£6.00

£2.50

£2.50

£6.00

Bottle
£39.00
£44.00

ingredients. Please note that we cannot guarantee dishes

are free of gluten as gluten is used in the kitchen.

Gluten free bread is available and may be substituted for

any ‘bread’ product on the menu- please inform a member of
staff should you wish to request this option when placing your

order. Nuts are used in the kitchen. Dishes may contain,
directly or indirectly, nuts or nut products. Please speak
with a member of staff who will assist you further with any

allergen concerns you may have.

Spirits

Gin

Gordon’s

Beefeater

Plymouth English Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Hendrick’s

Vodka
Stolichnaya

Rum

Bacardi Superior
Captain Morgan
Havana Club 3years
Sailor Jerry

Pusser’s Rum

Wood’s Old Navy Rum

Tequila

Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Reposado
Jose Cuervo Especial

Liqueurs

Tia Maria
Disaronno

Baileys

Kummel

St Germain
Southern Comfort
Cointreau

Grand Marnier

Malibu

Vermouth, Aperitif
Noilly Prat

Pernod

Ricard

Campari

Pimm’s No 1

Port & Sherry

Fonseca Bin 27 Port
Taylor’s 10 years

Taylor’s 30 years

Fonseca 2004

Harveys Bristol Cream
Harveys Amontilado Sherry
Tio Pepe Sherry

La Gitana

Club 35ml
£2.50
£2.50
£3.70
£3.20
£3.40
£5.00

£2.80

£2.80
£2.75
£3.10
£3.25
£3.50
£3.50

£2.75
£3.50
£2.80

£2.80
£2.80
£3.50
£3.50
£3.25
£3.00
£3.25
£4.20
£2.50

50ml

£3.50
£3.50
£5.20
£4.60
£4.80
£7.00

£4.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.40
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50

£4.00
£5.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.60
£4.50
£5.00
£6.00

£4.00

£2.40
£4.20
£4.20
£3.70
£3.50

100ml
£4.00
£6.00
£18.00
£8.00
£4.00
£3.00
£5.00
£4.00



Wine selection

Bubbles
Army & Navy Club Special
Cuvee, Gardet

Prosecco, Berry Bros

Pol Roger Brut Reserve NV
Cremant De Limoux, Berry Bros

Rosé Wines
Cotes De Provence 2018
Perriére IGP

‘White Wines

Army & Navy Club Sauvignon
Blanc 2017

Bourgogne Aligote 2017
Sancerre, Chateau de
Fontaine-Audon 2017
Chablis, Domaine Chanson

Bourgogne Chardonnay, Domaine
Chanson, 2017

Emile Beyer Pinot Gris

Red Wines
Army & Navy Club Claret, 2013

Chateau Guibeau
Puisseguin, Saint Emilion 2015

Rioja, Bodegas SELA 2014
Merlot, Domaine, St.Esteve, 2017
Pinotage, Rhebokskloof, 2015
Cotes du Rhone, Chapoutier

175ml
£6.45

175ml
£5.70
£6.70
£7.45

£6.70

£6.20

£5.70

175ml
£5.70
£6.45

£7.20
£5.70
£6.70
£5.70

125ml
£7.00

£5.75

£6.25

250ml
£8.45

250ml
£7.45

£8.80
£9.80

£8.80

£8.80

£7.45

250ml

£7.45
£8.45

£9.45
£7.45
£8.80
£7.45

Bottle
£35.00

£26.00

£49.50
£32.00

Bottle
£25.00

Bottle
£22.00

£26.00

£29.00

£26.00

£26.50

£22.00

Bottle
£22.00
£25.00

£28.00
£22.00
£26.00
£22.00

Cocktails

Mojito/Strawberry Mojito £7.00
Bacardi, Mint, Lime, Soda Water

The Rag £7.00
Potent rum based fruit punch served in a long glass
Daiquiri £7.00
Available in strawberry or lime flavours.

Bacardi, Triple Sec, lime, sugar syrup

Ribbon Bar Bloody Mary £7.00
Made to your exact specifications

with Stolichnaya Vodka

Cosmopolitan £7.00
Stolichnaya Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice and Lime

Dry Martini £7.00
Bombay Sapphire or Stolichnaya

Bramble £7.00
Bombay Sapphire, Lemon Juice, Sugar

Créme de Mure.

Tom Collins £7.00
Hendrick’s Gin, Soda Water, Lemon

0Old Fashioned £7.00
Bulleit Bourbon, Bitters and Sugar

Whiskey Sour £7.00
Famous Grouse, Sweet and Sour mix

Manhattan £7.00
Bourbon, Red Vermouth, Angostura Bitters

Champagne Cocktail £10.00
Angostura Bitters, Brown Sugar Brandy, Champagne

Negroni £7.00
Gin, Rosso Vermouth, Campari

Kir Royal £9.00
Champagne, Créme de Cassis

Pimm’s No 1. Cocktail £7.00
Pimm’s, Lemonade, fresh fruits

Caipirinha £7.00
Cacacha, Lime, Brown Sugar

Margarita £7.00
Available in lime and strawberry flavours

Tequila, Triple Sec, Sugar Syrup

Black Russian £7.00
Stolichnaya Vodka, Tia Maria

White Russian £7.00
Stolichnaya Vodka, Tia Maria, Cream

Virgin Cocktails

Shirley Temple £3.50
Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Grenadine

Cranberry Cooler £3.50
Cranberry Juice, Apple Juice, Lemon Juice, Soda Water

Toothless Shark £3.50
Orange Juice, Lime Juice Grenadine

Virgin Apple Mojito £3.50

Apple Juice, Lime, Sugar Syrup, Mint, Soda Water



Whiskies

Irish Whiskey Club 35ml 50ml
Jameson £3.25 £4.60
Bushmills £3.80 £5.40
Bourbon Whiskey

Bulleit Bourbon £3.20 £4.60
Woodford Reserve £4.65 £6.60
Blended Whisky

Jack Daniel’s £3.50 £5.00
Famous Grouse £2.80 £4.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label £4.55 £6.50
Teachers £3.65 £5.20
J&B Rare £2.80 £4.00
Single Malt Whisky

Glenlivet 12 years £5.25 £7.50
Poit Dhubh 12 years £4.20 £6.00
Glenfiddich £5.10 £7.20
Glenmorangie 10 years £4.60 £7.00
Laphroaig 10 years £7.00 £10.00
Highland Park 12 years £4.90 £7.00
Cragganmore 12 years £5.90 £8.40
Glenkinchie 12 years £5.90 £8.40
Talisker 10 years £6.30 £9.00
Jura 10 years £5.80 £8.20
Auchentoshan 12 years £6.30 £9.00
Macallan Gold £5.95 £8.50
Dalwhinnie 15 years £6.30 £9.50
Oban 14 years £6.70 £10.00
Lagavulin 16 years £8.40 £12.00
Balvenie 12 years £6.30 £9.00
Cognacs, Armagnac

& Calvados

Martell VS £3.40 £4.80
Remy Martin VSOP £6.30 £9.00
Martell XO £16.80 £24.00
Calvados Prestige £6.20 £8.80
Janneau VSOP £4.90 £7.00
Boulard Pays D’Auge £2.80 £4.00

Please note that Single Measure (25ml) is available

Food Menu

Nibbles

Smoked Tomato & Basil Arancini
Bayonne Ham & Cheese Croquettes
Hot Smoked Salmon Fish Cakes
Haddock Goujons

Japanese Crackers

Marinated Olives

Mixed Bar Nuts

Cold Sandwiches

£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.60

Served on white, wholemeal, granary or gluten free bread

Egg Mayo & Mustard Cress (V)

Roast Beef & Horseradish

Vegan Cheese Tomato & Basil Pesto
Wiltshire Ham & English Mustard
Smoked Salmon with Lemon & Pepper

Hot Sandwiches

Open Club Sandwich

Chicken breast, bacon, soft poached egg,
lettuce and tomato.

Toasted Granary Bread with Grilled Bacon
Avocado & tomato

Light Bites
Soup of the Day (V) *
Served with Sourdough bread.

Garlic & Rosemary Grilled Mushroom (V)

Served with Bearnaise sauce on sourdough.
Mixed Salad with House Dressing Large
Small

Classic Prawn Cocktail

Sharing Platters
Traditional English Ploughman’s (For 2)

(For 1)
Montgomery Cheddar, pork pie, Scotch egg,
Pickled onions, Baby gem, Tomato, Cucumber,
Branston pickle & Seeded bloomer

(For 2)
(For 1)
Spanish meat selection,Prosciutto, Manchego,
marinated Bocconcini, marinated anchovies,
Olives, tomato & Artichoke with garlic &
Rosemary focaccia

Continental Platter

(For 2)
(For 1)
Assorted cheeses, hummus, olives, marinated
tomatoes & artichokes, avocado,

galic & rosemary focaccia

Vegetarian Platter

Children’s Menu
Battered Haddock with Garden Peas, French Fries

40z Burger in a Sesame Bun, Salad, French Fries
Open Club Sandwich
Chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise

with poached egg on toast croute

Mac N Cheese

£6.80
£6.80
£7.20
£6.80
£7.20

£11.75

£9.20

£6.00

£9.00

£9.50

£6.00

£10.25

£19.50
£13.50

£21.50
£14.75

£18.50
£12.00

£8.75
£8.75

£7.50

£7.50



