Beers, Ales and Cider

Belhaven Pilsner East Coast IPA	½ Pint £2.00 £2.00	Pint £3.95 £3.95
Peroni, Italy 330ml Old Speckled Hen, GB 500 ml Guinness Surger 520ml Becks BLUE (alcohol free) 275ml Magners Cider, 568ml		Bottle £3.70 £4.80 £4.70 £2.60 £4.90

Soft Drinks

Coke/Diet Coke 200ml	£1.90
Lemonade 200ml	£1.90
Spring Soda Water 200ml	£1.90
Ginger Beer/Ale 200ml	£1.90
Indian Tonic Water 200ml	£1.90
Bitter Lemon 125ml	£1.90
Organic Elderflower 250ml	£2.70
Still/Sparkling Water 330ml	£1.50
Fresh Orange Juice	£3.00
Cranberry, Apple, Tomato, Grapefruit	£2.00

Hot Beverages

Americano Espresso Single	£2.50 £2.25
Cappuccino/Latte	£2.25 £2.85
Hot Chocolate	£2.85
Teas and Infusion Irish Coffee	£2.50 £5.75
Irish Coffee	£5.75



The Ribbon Bar Brasserie & Terrace

Menu

Main Items	
12.00 – 22.30 Monday-Sunday	
50z Minute Steak * Red onion marmalade, watercress and fries.	£14.50
Vegan Feta Cheese and Bulgar Wheat Salad (V) Peppers, spring onion and pomegranate.	£12.00
Lemon Scented Ricotta and Quinoa Salad (V)* Large Piquillo peppers, avocado and walnuts. Small	
Beer Battered Haddock Mushy or garden peas, homemade tartare sauce an	£12.75 d fries.
Sam's Country-style Chicken Curry Mango chutney, basmati rice, naan bread.	£15.50
Ribbon Bar Burger (Beef or Chicken) Tomato chutney, pickles and fries.	£12.75
**Due to the unavoidable risk of food poisoning from eating undercooked minced beef, we cannot serve burgers rare or pink.	
Caesar Salad Large Chicken, Pancetta. Small	£11.00 £8.95
Cold Desserts Dean's Dessert of the Day	£6.00
Homemade Ice Creams * per scoop Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Praline.	£2.50
Homemade Sorbets * per scoop Raspberry, Lemon, Mango.	£2.50
Fresh fruit salad * With homemade vanilla ice cream or pouring crean	£6.00 1.

Dessert Wines	125ml	Bottle
Château Septy Monbazillac	£6.50	£39.00
Sauternes, Garonnelles	£8.60	£44.00

V-Vegetarian

Gluten free bread is available and may be substituted for any 'bread' product on the menu- please inform a member of staff should you wish to request this option when placing your order. Nuts are used in the kitchen. Dishes may contain, directly or indirectly, nuts or nut products. Please speak with a member of staff who will assist you further with any allergen concerns you may have.

Spirits

Gin Gordon's Beefeater Plymouth English Gin	Club 35ml £2.50 £2.50 £3.70	50ml £3.50 £3.50 £5.20
Bombay Sapphire Tanqueray Hendrick's	£3.20 £3.40 £5.00	£4.60 £4.80 £7.00
Vodka Stolichnaya	£2.80	£4.00
Rum Bacardi Superior	£2.80	£4.00
Captain Morgan	£2.75	£4.00
Havana Club 3years	£3.10	£4.40
Sailor Jerry	£3.25	£5.00
Pusser's Rum	£3.50	£5.00
Wood's Old Navy Rum	£3.50	£5.50
Tequila		
Olmeca Blanco	£2.75	£4.00
Olmeca Reposado	£3.50	£5.00
Jose Cuervo Especial	£2.80	£4.00
Liqueurs		
Tia Maria	£2.80	£4.00
Disaronno	£2.80	£4.00
Baileys	£3.50	£5.00
Kummel	£3.50	£5.00
St Germain	£3.25	£4.60
Southern Comfort	£3.00	£4.50
Cointreau	£3.25	£5.00
Grand Marnier	£4.20	£6.00
Malibu	£2.50	£4.00
Vermouth, Aperitif		
Noilly Prat		£2.40
Pernod		£4.20
Ricard		£4.20
Campari		£3.70
Pimm's No 1		£3.50
Port & Sherry		100ml
Fonseca Bin 27 Port		£4.00
Taylor's 10 years		£6.00
Taylor's 30 years		£18.00
Fonseca 2004		£8.00
Harveys Bristol Cream		£4.00
Harveys Amontilado Sherry		£3.00
Tio Pepe Sherry		£5.00
La Gitana		£4.00

^{* –} these dishes are made with no gluten containing ingredients. Please note that we cannot guarantee dishes are free of gluten as gluten is used in the kitchen.

Wine selection

Bubbles Army & Navy Club Special Cuvee, Gardet		125ml £7.00	Bottle £35.00
Prosecco, Berry Bros		£5.75	£26.00
Pol Roger Brut Reserve NV			£49.50
Cremant De Limoux, Berry Bros		£6.25	£32.00
Rosé Wines	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Côtes De Provence 2018	£6.45	£8.45	£25.00
Perrière IGP			
White Wines	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Army & Navy Club Sauvignon	£5.70	£7.45	£22.00
Blanc 2017			
Bourgogne Aligote 2017	£6.70	£8.80	£26.00
Sancerre, Château de Fontaine-Audon 2017	£7.45	£9.80	£29.00
Chablis, Domaine Chanson	£6.70	£8.80	£26.00
Chabis, Bonaine Chanson	20.70	20.00	220.00
Bourgogne Chardonnay, Domaine Chanson, 2017	£6.20	£8.80	£26.50
Emile Beyer Pinot Gris	£5.70	£7.45	£22.00
D. J. Yari	1	1	D. III.
Red Wines	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Army & Navy Club Claret, 2013	£5.70	£7.45	£22.00
Château Guibeau Puisseguin, Saint Emilion 2015	£6.45	£8.45	£25.00
Rioja, Bodegas SELA 2014	£7.20	£9.45	£28.00
Merlot, Domaine, St.Esteve, 2017	£5.70	£7.45	£22.00
Pinotage, Rhebokskloof, 2015	£6.70	£8.80	£26.00
Côtes du Rhône, Chapoutier	£5.70	£7.45	£22.00
· •			

Cocktails

Mojito/Strawberry Mojito Bacardi, Mint, Lime, Soda Water	£7.00
The Rag Potent rum based fruit punch served in a long glass	£7.00
Daiquiri Available in strawberry or lime flavours. Bacardi, Triple Sec, lime, sugar syrup	£7.00
Ribbon Bar Bloody Mary Made to your exact specifications with Stolichnaya Vodka	£7.00
Cosmopolitan Stolichnaya Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice and Lime	£7.00
Dry Martini Bombay Sapphire or Stolichnaya	£7.00
Bramble Bombay Sapphire, Lemon Juice, Sugar Crème de Mure.	£7.00
Tom Collins Hendrick's Gin, Soda Water, Lemon	£7.00
Old Fashioned Bulleit Bourbon, Bitters and Sugar	£7.00
Whiskey Sour Famous Grouse, Sweet and Sour mix	£7.00
Manhattan Bourbon, Red Vermouth, Angostura Bitters	£7.00
Champagne Cocktail Angostura Bitters, Brown Sugar Brandy, Champagne	£10.00
Negroni Gin, Rosso Vermouth, Campari	£7.00
Kir Royal Champagne, Crème de Cassis	£9.00
Pimm's No 1. Cocktail Pimm's, Lemonade, fresh fruits	£7.00
Caipirinha Cacacha, Lime, Brown Sugar	£7.00
Margarita Available in lime and strawberry flavours Tequila, Triple Sec, Sugar Syrup	£7.00
Black Russian Stolichnaya Vodka, Tia Maria	£7.00
White Russian Stolichnaya Vodka, Tia Maria, Cream	£7.00

Virgin Cocktails

Shirley Temple Lemonade, Ginger Ale, Grenadine	£3.50
Cranberry Cooler Cranberry Juice, Apple Juice, Lemon Juice, Soda Water	£3.50
Toothless Shark Orange Juice, Lime Juice Grenadine	£3.50
Virgin Apple Mojito Apple Juice, Lime, Sugar Syrup, Mint, Soda Water	£3.50

Whiskies

Irish Whiskey	Club 35ml	50ml
Jameson	£3.25	£4.60
Bushmills	£3.80	£5.40
Dustilling	23.00	25.40
Bourbon Whiskey		
Bulleit Bourbon	£3.20	£4.60
Woodford Reserve	£4.65	£6.60
Blended Whisky		
Jack Daniel's	£3.50	£5.00
Famous Grouse	£2.80	£4.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£4.55	£6.50
Teachers	£3.65	£5.20
J&B Rare	£2.80	£4.00
our rure	22.00	24.00
Single Malt Whisky		
Glenlivet 12 years	£5.25	£7.50
Poit Dhubh 12 years	£4.20	£6.00
Glenfiddich	£5.10	£7.20
Glenmorangie 10 years	£4.60	£7.00
Laphroaig 10 years	£7.00	£10.00
Highland Park 12 years	£4.90	£7.00
Cragganmore 12 years	£5.90	£8.40
Glenkinchie 12 years	£5.90	£8.40
Talisker 10 years	£6.30	£9.00
Jura 10 years	£5.80	£8.20
Auchentoshan 12 years	£6.30	£9.00
Macallan Gold	£5.95	£8.50
Dalwhinnie 15 years	£6.30	£9.50
Oban 14 years	£6.70	£10.00
Lagavulin 16 years	£8.40	£12.00
Balvenie 12 years	£6.30	£9.00

Cognacs, Armagnac & Calvados

Martell VS	£3.40	£4.80
Remy Martin VSOP	£6.30	£9.00
Martell XO	£16.80	£24.00
Calvados Prestige	£6.20	£8.80
Janneau VSOP	£4.90	£7.00
Boulard Pays D'Auge	£2.80	£4.00

 ${\it Please note that Single Measure (25ml) is available}$

Food Menu

Nibbles		
Smoked Tomato & Basil Arancini		£3.50
Bayonne Ham & Cheese Croquette	es	£4.00
Hot Smoked Salmon Fish Cakes		£4.00
Haddock Goujons Japanese Crackers		£4.00 £3.50
Marinated Olives		£3.50
Mixed Bar Nuts		£3.60
		23.00
Cold Sandwiches Served on white, wholemeal, grai	naru or aluten fre	e bread
Egg Mayo & Mustard Cress (V)	tary or glaterific	£6.80
Roast Beef & Horseradish		£6.80
Vegan Cheese Tomato & Basil Pes	to	£7.20
Wiltshire Ham & English Mustard		£6.80
Smoked Salmon with Lemon & Po		£7.20
Hot Sandwiches		
Open Club Sandwich		£11.75
Chicken breast, bacon, soft poach	ed egg,	
lettuce and tomato.		
Toasted Granary Bread with Grille	ed Bacon	£9.20
Avocado & tomato		
Light Bites		
Soup of the Day (V) *		£6.00
Served with Sourdough bread.		
Garlic & Rosemary Grilled Mushr		£9.00
Served with Bearnaise sauce on s	ourdough.	
Mixed Salad with House Dressing		£9.50
	Small	£6.00
Classic Prawn Cocktail		£10.25
Sharing Platters		
Traditional English Ploughman's	(For 2) (For 1)	£19.50 £13.50
Montgomery Cheddar, pork pie, S		213.30
Pickled onions, Baby gem, Tomat		
Branston pickle & Seeded bloome		
Continental Platter	(For 2)	£21.50
	(For 1)	£14.75
Spanish meat selection,Prosciutto	, Manchego,	.,,
marinated Bocconcini, marinated	l anchovies,	
Olives, tomato & Artichoke with g	arlic &	
Rosemary focaccia		
Vegetarian Platter	(For 2)	£18.50
	(For 1)	£12.00
Assorted cheeses, hummus, olives	, marinated	
tomatoes & artichokes, avocado,		
galic & rosemary focaccia		
Children's Menu	p 1p;	00
Battered Haddock with Garden Pe	eas, French Fries	£8.75
40z Burger in a Sesame Bun, Salac	d, French Fries	£8.75
Open Club Sandwich		£7.50
Chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, n	nayonnaise	, 3-
with poached egg on toast croute	-	
Mac N Cheese		£7.50
mac it Cheese		<u>~/.50</u>